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#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABVNW1 1:40.50

Christianson, John w 14 Darensbourg, Demarkus

Churchill, Micah w 14 Christie, Will p 16

27.11 26.56 23.4823.35

AOLNW2 1:41.91

Branstrom, Noah L 18 Yim, Keifer K 16

Lein, Spencer Joswara, Farrell

24.97 29.02 22.4625.46

AOEHS3 1:42.99

Otero, Kobe Hwang, Yowen

Frigon, Gavin Bowman, Elliott

26.21 29.17 22.8224.79

AOPBVN4 1:43.09

Mayo, Michael Chan, Ethan

Munro, Jack Riekof, Wilson

26.26 29.00 23.4424.39

ABVW5 1:43.18

Moyer, Grayson Schreiber, Jack

Sinclair, Eric Jensen, Dane

26.57 27.71 22.9525.95

ABVH6 1:46.82

Mainelli, Lincoln T 15 Jiang, Edward J 16

Murphy, Nick Scanlon, Brady

26.68 31.52 23.8224.80

AFREE7 1:49.44

Khosh, Sina R 15 Mattes, Ari 15

Bonnell, Dawson A 16 King, Jake

28.22 30.60 24.4526.17

ALAWR8 1:50.07

Lule-Paredes, Giuliano Tell, Jack

Pleskac, Quinn Velte, Luke

26.80 32.21 24.8926.17

BOPBVN9 x1:50.56

Twyman, Caleb Zhang, Oliver

Golding, Connor Wichman, Tate

28.94 31.33 23.4426.85

BBVW10 x1:51.91

Mishra, Layhan Yuwono, Ethan

Finzen, Luke Willer, Sean

28.13 32.62 23.4827.68

AOLANO11 1:52.34

Parazin, Vin Less, Ryan

Reitz, Jacob Goitom, Isaac

28.53 33.46 24.3526.00

AOW12 1:52.42

Damewood, Noah Stone, Alexander J 17

Renoux, Hayden Kuchinskas, Everett

27.10 31.78 26.0327.51

ASTAHS13 1:53.16

Bryer, Brayden 17 Mallot, Brady

Heap, Tom Kopp, Connor

28.22 31.19 24.5129.24

BOEHS14 x1:53.96

Salsbury, Brodie Hagan, Adam

Jones, Skylar Ross, Charlie

30.96 30.51 24.1228.37

ASMSOU15 1:54.64

Hopkins, Graham Gellhaus, Kyle

Guthrie, Elliott Barradas, Cesar

31.11 31.92 25.4126.20

BOLNW16 x1:55.68

Generally, Jalen Bond, Josh

Bond, Luke Overton, Micah

31.20 33.12 24.4826.88

AOLSO17 1:56.89

Whitcomb, Will Hodapp, Cooper

Smith, Logan Helm, Will

30.81 36.10 25.4724.51

BSTAHS18 x2:05.52

Kurgan, John Heap, Charlie(Chaz)

Borchert, Nick Didier, Isaac

32.54 36.25 24.6632.07

BLAWR19 x2:06.03

Adams, Ike Pleskac, Liam

Oral, Alex Stutz, Matthew

33.50 35.94 28.1228.47

BOLANO20 x2:08.22

Morffi, Raul Hlasney, Tanner

Brady, Nick Spanel, Sam

34.29 34.90 27.7631.27

BFREE--- DQ

Bates, Levi Polson, Max

Rea, Jackson 16 Fearn, Lucas

30.38 34.74 26.2227.42

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMSOUO'Connor, Grady1 1:47.69

25.39 27.51 26.6128.18

BVNW 16Christie, Will p2 1:52.88

26.21 28.66 28.8229.19

OLNW 17LaRue, Jack H3 1:53.59

25.90 29.18 28.9229.59

BVNW 14Christianson, John w4 1:53.73

25.96 29.43 28.4729.87

BVWSteenkamp, Aidan5 1:55.79

26.44 29.37 30.2629.72

OWRenoux, Hayden6 1:56.74

26.37 29.34 30.5330.50

BVNWJacewitz, Max7 1:57.61

27.41 30.39 29.8929.92

OPBVNDing, Ben8 1:58.43

26.89 29.59 30.8531.10

STAHSMcGee, Quinn9 1:59.31

26.03 29.90 32.0131.37

OPBVNLopez, Alec10 2:00.09

26.08 29.95 31.7832.28

LAWRChristian, Ryan11 2:00.13

26.51 28.58 33.7131.33

OPBVNStevens, Harris12 2:00.20

27.14 30.35 30.9331.78

BVWShrestha, Mayank13 2:01.51

27.79 31.24 30.6031.88

OLNW 14Branstrom, Bryan E14 2:02.74

26.15 30.73 32.4533.41

SMSOUGlennon, Cian15 2:04.62

27.12 31.18 33.2633.06

BVHLynn, Charlie16 2:05.54

28.58 31.44 32.5532.97

FREE 15Khosh, Sina R17 2:05.92

27.57 31.35 33.7033.30

BVWSaluja, Laksh18 2:09.58

29.05 32.05 34.6133.87

OEHSPoindexter, Ryne19 2:10.30

28.60 1:41.70

SMSOUToney, Maxwell20 2:10.35

28.27 31.95 35.5434.59

OLNWBond, Luke21 2:10.56

29.58 33.54 32.9434.50

FREEFlaschsbarth, Joseph22 2:10.82

29.72 33.49 32.5735.04

FREECampbell, Ewan23 2:11.31

30.08 33.33 32.9035.00

LAWRCowardin, Hugo24 2:11.37

29.07 32.98 33.9835.34

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BVNW 14Churchill, Micah w1 2:02.30

25.63 30.79 28.4137.47

LAWRLule-Paredes, Giuliano2 2:05.54

26.48 30.47 30.3438.25

BVH 15Mainelli, Lincoln T3 2:06.80

27.28 32.25 28.9638.31

BVWSchreiber, Jack4 2:07.15

27.54 35.30 29.7034.61

OPBVNMayo, Michael5 2:08.43

27.36 31.23 30.7939.05

OPBVNChinbat, Khasar6 2:09.48

27.82 33.81 30.0937.76

FREE 16Bonnell, Dawson A7 2:11.32

26.26 36.43 30.8037.83

OEHSHagan, Adam8 2:11.56

27.25 34.04 30.6639.61

OLNWJoswara, Farrell9 2:11.94

26.63 33.09 31.0841.14

OPBVNChan, Ethan10 2:13.34

28.59 35.54 32.6636.55

OLANOParazin, Vin11 2:15.69

29.94 33.19 30.0142.55

FREE 15Mattes, Ari12 2:16.77

30.11 35.48 31.5939.59

BVWYuwono, Ethan13 2:17.89

29.36 37.06 33.2838.19

BVHMurphy, Nick14 2:18.86

25.94 36.21 33.6043.11

BVWMishra, Layhan15 2:19.80

30.81 33.15 32.0043.84

OEHSJones, Skylar16 2:23.94

30.24 38.38 32.0243.30

SMSOUGellhaus, Kyle17 2:24.58

33.7841.19
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FREEZelvy, Asher18 2:26.10

31.51 40.75 32.6941.15

OW 17Stone, Alexander J19 2:26.49

31.42 39.89 34.9140.27

LAWROral, Alex20 2:26.96

29.14 37.48 34.5345.81

BVNWWiens, Avery21 2:28.87

30.51 39.44 32.8746.05

OLNWBond, Josh22 2:29.10

31.94 41.62 34.1541.39

OLANOLess, Ryan23 2:32.15

31.68 39.29 37.8843.30

STAHSMallot, Brady24 2:32.63

29.99 41.69 38.1542.80

OLANOHlasney, Tanner25 2:40.92

32.90 40.54 41.0546.43

SMSOUMayabb, Luke--- DQ

31.54 41.72 40.2344.90

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OEHSOtero, Kobe1 22.52

OLSOSmith, Logan2 23.20

LAWR 17Whittaker, Maximilian M3 23.50

OLNWLein, Spencer4 23.61

BVWJensen, Dane5 23.66

OEHSBowman, Elliott6 23.79

OPBVNMasilionis, Max7 23.93

OPBVNZhang, Oliver8 24.01

STAHS 17Bryer, Brayden9 24.04

BVNWKoehler, Adam10 24.07

OPBVNRiekof, Wilson11 24.16

BVHScanlon, Brady12 24.19

OLNWPrew, Connor13 24.32

BVWSherron, Gage14 24.37

SMSOUGuthrie, Carson15 24.38

OLNWGenerally, Jalen16 24.46

OEHSRoss, Charlie*17 24.56

OWDamewood, Noah*17 24.56

BVWWiller, Sean*19 24.64

OLANOReitz, Jacob*19 24.64

BVH 16Jiang, Edward J21 24.70

FREEKing, Jake*22 25.03

FREE 16Kempf, Jack*22 25.03

LAWRTell, Jack24 25.29

SMSOUHopkins, Graham25 25.31

STAHSKopp, Connor26 25.38

BVNWWaxman, Walter27 25.44

FREECarnagey, Owen28 25.45

STAHSDidier, Isaac29 25.46

SMSOUBarradas, Cesar30 25.73

SMSOUGellhaus, Drew31 x25.88

BVHKim, Andrew32 26.04

OLSOHelm, Will33 26.26

OWLetcher, Brian34 26.54

STAHSKurgan, John35 x26.71

OLSOHodapp, Cooper36 26.72

FREEMacFarland, Connor37 x27.19

OWContreras, Luis38 27.49

OLANOBrady, Nick39 27.80

OLANOSpanel, Sam40 28.48

OPBVNWichman, Tate--- X24.27

BVWFinzen, Luke--- X24.42

OLNWOverton, Micah--- X25.10

LAWRVelte, Luke--- X25.40

BVHKim, Ben--- X26.88

BVNWBadmaev, Nomto--- X27.42

OWBoswell, Micah--- X27.56

OLANOMorffi, Raul--- X29.48

LAWROral, Christopher--- DFS

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

OEHSMatthews, Charlie1 474.90

FREELeonard, Michael2 404.95

STAHSMoeller, Alex3 396.15

BVWMontgomery, Collin4 357.75

OPBVNWichman, Trey5 357.05

OEHSMalone, Ellis6 335.95

OWBaum, Carter7 320.80

OPBVNEide, Christiian8 314.35

OLANOSanders, Bryson9 313.75

OWMills, Eli10 299.40

OLANOThrossel, Bailey11 286.80

OLNWZimmerman, Braden12 283.80

OPBVNHill, Luna13 267.50

OWCapps, Dolan14 250.35

OLNWRastorfer, Jack15 223.95

SMSOUWitbrod, Harper16 152.60

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BVNW 14Churchill, Micah w1 52.33

24.66 27.67

OEHSFrigon, Gavin2 55.15

25.61 29.54

OPBVNMunro, Jack3 55.33

25.79 29.54

FREE 16Bonnell, Dawson A4 56.55

26.84 29.71

OLNW 18Branstrom, Noah L5 56.76

26.16 30.60

BVHMurphy, Nick6 58.17

26.89 31.28

OLNW 16Yim, Keifer K7 58.59

27.17 31.42

BVWSinclair, Eric8 58.63

27.21 31.42

OEHSCostello, John9 58.64

27.44 31.20

OPBVNMasilionis, Max10 59.42

27.23 32.19

LAWRPleskac, Quinn11 59.89

28.63 31.26

BVWJensen, Dane12 1:00.10

28.48 31.62

OLNWLein, Spencer13 1:00.27

27.02 33.25

STAHSFleming, Will14 1:00.54

27.95 32.59

OPBVNStevens, Harris15 1:01.09

28.50 32.59

BVWLumetta, Anthony16 1:02.64

28.55 34.09

OLSOWhitcomb, Will17 1:04.09

29.07 35.02

SMSOUGuthrie, Elliott18 1:05.58

29.39 36.19

FREE 16Rea, Jackson19 1:05.63

29.42 36.21

OEHSJones, Skylar20 1:06.23

30.80 35.43

FREEFlaschsbarth, Joseph21 1:09.71

32.78 36.93

OLANOLess, Ryan22 1:10.58

32.23 38.35

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMSOUO'Connor, Grady1 48.43

23.15 25.28

BVNWDarensbourg, Demarkus2 48.99

23.47 25.52

OEHSOtero, Kobe3 49.27

23.77 25.50

OLNW 17LaRue, Jack H4 51.07

24.39 26.68

LAWR 17Whittaker, Maximilian M5 51.27

24.42 26.85

STAHSMcGee, Quinn6 52.19

25.33 26.86

OPBVNRiekof, Wilson7 52.70

25.85 26.85

BVWMoyer, Grayson8 53.02

25.30 27.72

OEHSBowman, Elliott9 53.13

25.61 27.52

SMSOUGuthrie, Carson10 53.47

25.94 27.53

OPBVNLopez, Alec11 53.85

25.29 28.56

BVNWLee, Sean12 54.06

25.67 28.39

OLNWJoswara, Farrell13 54.19

25.58 28.61

BVWKrizek, Trey14 54.36

25.78 28.58

OLNW 14Branstrom, Bryan E15 54.44

26.01 28.43

BVH 16Jiang, Edward J16 54.66

26.30 28.36
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BVHScanlon, Brady17 54.68

25.43 29.25

BVWSherron, Gage18 54.73

26.27 28.46

OPBVNTwyman, Caleb19 54.77

26.58 28.19

OEHSPoindexter, Ryne20 56.64

27.03 29.61

STAHSKopp, Connor21 57.15

27.43 29.72

STAHSBorchert, Nick22 57.84

27.83 30.01

OLANOGoitom, Isaac23 57.87

27.21 30.66

SMSOUToney, Maxwell24 57.95

27.61 30.34

FREE 16Kempf, Jack25 58.56

26.87 31.69

BVNWWaxman, Walter26 58.65

27.28 31.37

OLSOHelm, Will27 58.67

27.62 31.05

OWLetcher, Brian28 59.39

28.56 30.83

FREEBates, Levi29 59.44

27.19 32.25

LAWRVelte, Luke30 1:00.42

26.53 33.89

OLANOBrady, Nick31 1:00.56

28.92 31.64

OWKuchinskas, Everett32 1:01.44

28.19 33.25

OLANOSpanel, Sam33 1:04.16

30.39 33.77

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BVNW 16Christie, Will p1 5:05.35

27.22 30.00 31.2330.73

31.39 31.17 31.64 31.15

30.49 30.33

OPBVNChinbat, Khasar2 5:11.46

27.62 30.11 30.7430.88

31.25 31.74 31.93 31.98

32.66 32.55

OWRenoux, Hayden3 5:15.68

27.06 30.14 32.0531.40

32.53 32.66 32.61 32.95

32.76 31.52

BVWSteenkamp, Aidan4 5:16.37

27.89 31.44 31.9931.97

31.70 32.34 32.30 32.49

32.56 31.69

BVNWJacewitz, Max5 5:18.06

28.25 31.26 32.9332.30

32.82 32.80 33.13 32.46

32.45 29.66

OLANOParazin, Vin6 5:18.56

27.47 30.33 32.3131.49

33.04 32.82 33.32 32.99

33.07 31.72

LAWRChristian, Ryan7 5:29.55

28.81 31.73 33.8833.28

34.03 33.56 33.25 34.33

33.50 33.18

OPBVNDing, Ben8 5:35.49

29.01 32.55 33.1733.37

33.82 34.07 34.83 35.14

35.15 34.38

OPBVNGolding, Connor9 5:41.90

29.08 31.96 33.7833.25

34.38 35.56 36.51 37.32

35.79 34.27

BVHLynn, Charlie10 5:43.35

29.82 33.14 35.4334.71

36.01 35.68 35.10 35.10

34.81 33.55

OLNWGenerally, Jalen11 5:47.02

27.41 31.74 33.62

36.95

33.94

BVWHansen, Judah12 5:50.20

30.22 34.06 35.2735.09

35.54 36.15 36.31 36.34

35.72 35.50

OEHSHlasney, Luke13 5:55.43

30.74 33.94 35.4734.80

35.97 36.23 37.09 37.19

37.20 36.80

BVWSaluja, Laksh14 6:11.01

30.29 33.84 37.2235.89

38.01 38.92 39.61 39.77

39.44 38.02

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOEHS1 1:33.70

Bowman, Elliott Costello, John

Hagan, Adam Otero, Kobe

23.91 24.08 22.0623.65

AOLNW2 1:35.61

Branstrom, Bryan E 14 Prew, Connor

Yim, Keifer K 16 LaRue, Jack H 17

24.57 24.23 22.5624.25

ABVW3 1:35.63

Sherron, Gage Finzen, Luke

Willer, Sean Jensen, Dane

24.48 24.01 23.1424.00

AOPBVN4 1:35.69

Zhang, Oliver Riekof, Wilson

Masilionis, Max Wichman, Tate

24.15 23.81 23.9823.75

ABVNW5 1:36.19

Jacewitz, Max Waxman, Walter

Lee, Sean Darensbourg, Demarkus

24.98 25.37 21.9623.88

ASMSOU6 1:36.64

O'Connor, Grady Guthrie, Carson

Glennon, Cian Hopkins, Graham

22.31 24.12 24.7825.43

ALAWR7 1:37.87

Whittaker, Maximilian M 17 Tell, Jack

Christian, Ryan Oral, Christopher

23.88 24.63 23.6825.68

BOEHS8 x1:41.11

Ross, Charlie Poindexter, Ryne

Salsbury, Brodie Hwang, Yowen

24.84 25.25 25.1825.84

BOPBVN9 x1:41.65

Lopez, Alec Golding, Connor

Ding, Ben Chinbat, Khasar

25.74 25.75 24.6725.49

BBVW10 x1:42.08

Hansen, Judah Shrestha, Mayank

Lumetta, Anthony Yuwono, Ethan

25.88 24.82 26.2525.13

AFREE11 1:42.14

King, Jake Bates, Levi

Carnagey, Owen Kempf, Jack 16

25.10 25.86 25.6625.52

AOW12 1:42.15

Damewood, Noah Kuchinskas, Everett

Stone, Alexander J 17 Renoux, Hayden

24.59 26.37 25.0726.12

ASTAHS13 1:43.23

Didier, Isaac Borchert, Nick

Kurgan, John McGee, Quinn

25.78 26.46 23.0127.98

AOLSO14 1:43.53

Smith, Logan Whitcomb, Will

Hodapp, Cooper Helm, Will

23.39 26.44 26.4527.25

BOLNW15 x1:44.70

Bond, Luke Koser, Cal

Bond, Josh Overton, Micah

25.65 27.92 25.4125.72

BBVNW16 x1:46.87

Koehler, Adam Jiao, Kevin

Wiens, Avery Badmaev, Nomto

24.68 27.72 27.4427.03

BSTAHS17 x1:47.26

Merfen, Patrick Heap, Charlie(Chaz)

Mallot, Brady Heap, Tom

28.49 26.21 26.6225.94
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AOLANO18 1:48.94

Reitz, Jacob Spanel, Sam

Hlasney, Tanner Brady, Nick

25.27 28.14 27.2628.27

BLAWR19 x1:49.33

Schraad, Carson Stoddard, Adam

Cowardin, Hugo Velte, Luke

29.21 27.95 25.9626.21

BFREE20 x1:49.74

Fearn, Lucas MacFarland, Connor

Webb, William Rea, Jackson 16

29.92 26.33 25.9627.53

BOW21 x1:50.98

Contreras, Luis Stone, Jonathan

Boswell, Micah Letcher, Brian

27.14 26.63

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OLNW 18Branstrom, Noah L1 55.11

26.30 28.81

OLSOSmith, Logan2 55.81

27.33 28.48

LAWRLule-Paredes, Giuliano3 55.95

27.09 28.86

OPBVNMunro, Jack4 56.20

27.17 29.03

OPBVNMayo, Michael5 56.73

27.30 29.43

BVH 15Mainelli, Lincoln T6 56.99

28.10 28.89

BVWMoyer, Grayson7 57.89

27.93 29.96

BVNW 14Christianson, John w8 58.00

28.25 29.75

OWDamewood, Noah9 58.33

27.78 30.55

BVWMishra, Layhan10 59.87

29.19 30.68

FREE 15Khosh, Sina R11 1:00.04

29.01 31.03

STAHS 17Bryer, Brayden12 1:00.40

29.25 31.15

LAWRPleskac, Quinn13 1:00.69

29.86 30.83

OPBVNTwyman, Caleb14 1:00.76

30.12 30.64

OEHSFrigon, Gavin15 1:01.39

29.66 31.73

BVWKrizek, Trey16 1:02.95

29.74 33.21

BVNWKoehler, Adam17 1:03.62

30.36 33.26

FREECampbell, Ewan18 1:04.65

1:04.64 0.01

SMSOUGuthrie, Elliott19 1:05.51

31.25 34.26

OLNWBond, Luke20 1:06.57

32.07 34.50

OLSOWhitcomb, Will21 1:07.68

32.41 35.27

STAHSDidier, Isaac22 1:08.77

33.82 34.95

FREEBates, Levi23 1:11.28

33.70 37.58

OWKuchinskas, Everett24 1:13.42

34.42 39.00

BVNWLee, Sean25 1:13.62

36.01 37.61

STAHSKurgan, John26 1:13.88

35.47 38.41

OLANOGoitom, Isaac27 1:15.20

1:15.24

SMSOUHopkins, Graham28 1:16.20

36.82 39.38

OLNWPrew, Connor29 1:16.32

35.91 40.41

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BVNWDarensbourg, Demarkus1 1:00.22

27.73 32.49

BVWSchreiber, Jack2 1:00.64

28.70 31.94

BVWSinclair, Eric3 1:03.06

29.35 33.71

OLNW 16Yim, Keifer K4 1:03.38

30.24 33.14

OPBVNChan, Ethan5 1:03.63

29.66 33.97

OEHSCostello, John6 1:05.91

31.13 34.78

OEHSHwang, Yowen7 1:06.76

30.99 35.77

OEHSHagan, Adam8 1:08.05

31.51 36.54

BVWShrestha, Mayank9 1:08.34

32.47 35.87

FREE 15Mattes, Ari10 1:09.38

32.03 37.35

OW 17Stone, Alexander J11 1:09.40

32.42 36.98

SMSOUGellhaus, Kyle12 1:10.50

33.51 36.99

OPBVNZhang, Oliver13 1:10.69

32.97 37.72

STAHSMallot, Brady14 1:11.21

32.39 38.82

LAWRTell, Jack15 1:13.06

33.74 39.32

SMSOUMayabb, Luke16 1:13.21

34.53 38.68

FREECarnagey, Owen17 1:13.26

34.84 38.42

OLNWBond, Josh18 1:13.34

34.71 38.63

BVNWBadmaev, Nomto19 1:13.51

34.77 38.74

FREEZelvy, Asher20 1:14.99

35.95 39.04

SMSOUGellhaus, Drew21 1:15.29

34.01 41.28

OPBVNTran, Athan22 1:15.96

34.58 41.38

BVHFranklin, Russell23 1:17.31

35.73 41.58

LAWROral, Alex24 1:17.41

36.04 41.37

STAHSHeap, Charlie(Chaz)25 1:18.07

34.80 43.27

OLANOHlasney, Tanner26 1:19.66

36.40 43.26

BVNWJiao, Kevin27 1:21.33

38.59 42.74

BVHKim, Ben28 1:21.54

37.24 44.30

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOLNW1 3:25.06

Lein, Spencer Joswara, Farrell

LaRue, Jack H 17 Branstrom, Noah L 18

24.84 51.83 51.3324.26

24.33 51.21 23.92 50.69

ABVNW2 3:27.90

Christie, Will p 16 Lee, Sean

Christianson, John w 14 Churchill, Micah w 14

25.79 52.84 53.8225.31

24.28 51.38 24.01 49.86

AOPBVN3 3:28.22

Chinbat, Khasar Masilionis, Max

Munro, Jack Mayo, Michael

26.26 53.47 52.9124.69

24.54 51.26 24.16 50.58

ALAWR4 3:32.29

Whittaker, Maximilian M 17 Christian, Ryan

Oral, Christopher Lule-Paredes, Giuliano

24.88 51.85 54.3926.24

25.38 55.03 24.38 51.02

ABVW5 3:33.61

Steenkamp, Aidan Krizek, Trey

Sinclair, Eric Schreiber, Jack

25.47 53.04 54.5725.63

25.80 54.21 24.22 51.79

ABVH6 3:34.39

Murphy, Nick Scanlon, Brady

Jiang, Edward J 16 Mainelli, Lincoln T 15

26.03 54.11 54.5325.70

24.68 53.92 24.75 51.83



Olathe West High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 2:29 PM  12/10/2022  Page 5

Olathe Invite Boys 2022 - 12/10/2022

Results
(#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

ASMSOU7 3:35.21

O'Connor, Grady Guthrie, Carson

Glennon, Cian Toney, Maxwell

24.03 48.78 52.9825.21

26.44 56.06 27.15 57.39

ASTAHS8 3:37.96

Bryer, Brayden 17 Kopp, Connor

Fleming, Will McGee, Quinn

26.41 54.70 56.1126.47

26.05 54.78 24.91 52.37

BOPBVN9 x3:39.44

Stevens, Harris Lopez, Alec

Golding, Connor Wichman, Tate

26.06 54.77 54.1124.84

26.87 56.44 25.37 54.12

AOEHS10 3:44.15

Ross, Charlie Hlasney, Luke

Frigon, Gavin Poindexter, Ryne

26.55 55.88 59.5228.04

25.38 52.63 26.39 56.12

AFREE11 3:44.41

King, Jake Khosh, Sina R 15

Kempf, Jack 16 Bonnell, Dawson A 16

26.96 56.42 57.3626.96

26.73 57.39 25.72 53.24

BBVW12 x3:46.49

Willer, Sean Saluja, Laksh

Finzen, Luke Sherron, Gage

26.89 58.08 58.8427.92

25.90 55.12 26.08 54.45

AOLANO13 3:48.56

Reitz, Jacob Less, Ryan

Goitom, Isaac Parazin, Vin

26.64 56.81 58.56

27.97 59.15 25.24 54.04

BOLNW14 x3:49.71

Overton, Micah Generally, Jalen

Branstrom, Bryan E 14 Prew, Connor

28.45 59.33 54.83

26.87 56.01 27.71 59.54

BBVNW15 x3:53.74

Jacewitz, Max Koehler, Adam

Wiens, Avery Jiao, Kevin

26.89 54.96 57.1326.96

28.12 59.60 29.62 1:02.05

BFREE16 x4:01.31

Rea, Jackson 16 Campbell, Ewan

Flaschsbarth, Joseph Mattes, Ari 15

28.67 59.42 1:05.1431.33

29.41 1:00.23 26.35 56.52

BLAWR17 x4:06.81

Pleskac, Liam Stutz, Matthew

Cowardin, Hugo Pleskac, Quinn

30.14 1:02.43 1:07.9430.53

27.28 58.78 27.08 57.66

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Bvn 337

2. Blue Valley Northwest 280

3. Blue Valley West 275

4. Olathe East High School 261

5. Olathe Northwest HS 255

6. Lawrence High 169

7. Lawrence Free State High Schoo 122

8. Shawnee Mission South 118

9. Blue Valley 111

10. St. Thomas Aquinas HS 106

11. Olathe West High School 98

12. Olathe North High School 74

13. Olathe South High School Falco 54


